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PPaarrttiicciippaattiioonn  LLiisstt

Surname First Name Country E-mail

Ahr Elmar Germany Elmar.Ahr@blva.bayern.de
Akingbade Adewale Olusola Nigeria akingbade00528@itc.nl
Ali Mahmud Malaysia suc@bluehyppo.com
Anuvapura
Seetharamaiah

Padmavathy India padma08591@itc.nl

Baèiæ Željko Croatia zeljko.bacic@dgu.hr
Beardsall Edward Geoffrey United Kingdom ted.beardsall@landregistry.gsi.gov.uk
Blessing Geerten The Netherlands sales@caris.nl
Brent Paul Ireland Sharon.Doyle@landregistry.ie
Brouwer Jan The Netherlands jan.brouwer@kadaster.nl
Brueggemann Heinrich Germany brueggemann@lverma.nrw.de
Brunner Hansjörg Austria hansjoerg.brunner@euronotar.at
Ciepielewski Emil Sweden emil.ciepielewski@lm.se
Daugherty Kevin USA kdaugherty@esri.com
Del Carpio Leon Alvaro Pedro Peru delcarpio08222@itc.nl
Dev Raj Paudyal Nepal paudyal05259@itc.nl
Divithure Homindra Sri Lanka divithure07881@itc.nl
Drewniak Agnieszka Sweden agnieszka.drewniak@lm.se
Dygaszewicz Janusz Poland janusz.dygaszewicz@gugik.gov.pl
Ernst Julius Austria julius.ernst@bev.gv.at
Flett Barbara Australia Barbara.flett@dse.vic.gov.au
Fornefeld Martin Germany fornefeld@micus.de
Fuxjäger Gerald Austria office@adp.co.at
Gabele Francis Belgium francis.gabele@minfin.fed.be
Galic Zdravko Austria galic@gisquadrat.com
Glover John Scotland, UK john.glover@ros.gov.uk
Grant Don Australia dongrant@ozemail.com.au
Grant Donald New Zealand dgrant@linz.govt.nz
Hawerk Winfried Germany winfried.hawerk@gmx.de
Heine Erwin Austria erwin.heine@boku.ac.at
Hutterer Franz Austria franz.hutterer@bev.gv.at
Ibeagha Kenechukwu Chijioke

Nnamdi
Nigeria

Jirman Josef Czech Republic josef.jirman@cuzk.cz
Kapostins Edvins Latvia edvins.kapostins@vzd.gov.lv
Karlgren Per-Anders Sweden per-anders.karlgren@lm.se
Karlsson Kristin Sweden kristin.karlsson@lantm.lth.se
Kasperavièius Romualdas Lithuania kasper@kada.lt
Kim Won Jin Korea South kim08347@itc.nl
King John Scotland, UK john.king@ros.gov.uk
Koetter Theodor Germany koetter@uni-bonn.de
Kokkonen Arvo Finland arvo.kokkonen@mmm.fi
Kupic Anton Slovenia Anton.Kupic@gov.si
Küpper Antje Germany kuepper@gaf.de
Lamba Antony Otieno Kenya lamba05323@itc.nl
Larsen Peter Lindbo Denmark pl@kms.dk
Lee Young Ho Korea South Lee07521@itc.nl
Leitner Dieter Austria office@zt.co.at
Lemmen Chris The Netherlands lemmen@itc.nl
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Linauer Udo Austria udo.linauer@cio.gv.at
Louwman Wim The Netherlands wim.louwman@kadaster.nl
Luckow Andreas Germany luckow@hypverband.de
Mbaisa Mclesia Imana Namibia mbaisa07649@itc.nl
Mecha Helena Poland gispol@gispol.org.pl
Mei Ling Marisa Indonesia marisa06736@itc.nl
Mladenoviè Uroš Slovenia Uros.Mladenovic@gov.si
Mohd Ali Mohd Nizam Malaysia nacjb@tm.net.my
Muggenhuber Gerhard Austria geomugg@gmx.at
Mulianga Betty Alosa Kenya mulianga07555@itc.nl
Mwalimu Simon Muyambo Zambia mwalimu07796@itc.nl
Nitambe
O´Sullivan John Ireland Sharon.Doyle@landregistry.ie
Ogilvie Mary Canada mary.ogilvie@snb.ca
Olsson Ulrica Sweden ulrica.olsson@lm.se
Otieno Fredrick Tom Kenya otieno02619@itc.nl
Pahiæ Damir Croatia damir.pahic@dgu.hr
Pamfil Virgil Romania virgil.pamfil@crfb.ro
Perera Pattage Hemapadma Sri Lanka perera07981@itc.nl
Pichler Günther Germany gpichler@opengis.org
Pregesbauer Michael Austria michael.pregesbauer@noel.gv.at
Preuss Ryszard Poland ryszard.preuss@gugik.gov.pl
Rabl Gunther Austria gunther.rabl@bev.gv.at
Radwan Mostafa The Netherlands radwan@itc.nl
Rannestig Ewa Sweden ewa.rannestig@lm.se
Rozanskas Evaldas Lithuania e.rozanskas@gis-centras.lt
Sabaliauskas Kestutis Lithuania sab@kada.lt
Sambura Andrzej Poland asambura@ispik.pl
Say Joon Foo Malaysia foosj@jpsurveys.com
Schennach Gerda Austria gerda.schennach@bev.gv.at
Seliškar Aleš Slovenia Ales.Seliskar@gov.si
Šiško Darko Croatia darko.sisko@zagreb.hr
Slungaard Tom Norway tom@eiendomsinfo.no
Snäll Mats Sweden mats.snall@lm.se
Sonney René Switzerland rene.sonney@swisstopo .ch
Steinkellner Gert Austria gert.steinkellner@bev.gv.at
Steudler Daniel Switzerland daniel.steudler@swisstopo.ch
Stolk Peter The Netherlands peter.stolk@kadaster.nl
Stufken Jan The Netherlands jan.stufken@kadaster.nl
Suchánek Vít Czech Republic vit.suchanek@cuzk.cz
Tiainen Esa Finland esa.tiainen@maanmittauslaitos.fi
Tissot Jacques Switzerland jacques.tissot@bj.admin.ch
Tukugize Caroline Uganda tukugize07846@itc.nl
Tziortzioti Eleni Greece ltzio@gryf.minenv.gr
Van der Molen Paul The Netherlands paul.vandermolen@kadaster.nl
Vanderschueren Marc Belgium marc.vanderschueren@minfin.fed.be
Wondemagegn Ethopia
Wyke Cheryl Anne Trinidad
Yaroub Nabhan Syria
Yeo KiatSeng Malaysia yeoks@pc.jaring.my
Yismaw Ewunetie Desta Ethiopia ewunetie07652@itc.nl
Zalaba Piroska Ungarn piroska.zalaba@fvm.hu
Zhao Yu China zhao07815@itc.nl


